
School Diary 2018/2019 

School Opens on Wednesday 29th August @ 9.20am 

MID TERM BREAK 

School Closes at 3pm Friday 26th October for Mid – Term – Break 

School re-opens on Monday 5th November @ 9.20am 

 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

School Closes @ 12.00pm Friday 21st December for Christmas Holidays 

2019      School will re-open on Monday 7th January 2019 @ 9.20am after Christmas Holidays 

 

MID TERM BREAK 

School will close @ 3.00pm on Friday 15th February for Mid -Term – Break 

School will re-open on Monday 25th February after Mid- Term – Break 

 

ST. PATRICK’S DAY 

School will close @ 3.00pm on Friday 15th March for St Patrick’s weekend 

School will re-open on Tuesday 19th @ 9.20am after St Patrick’s weekend 

 

EASTER HOLIDAYS 

School will close on Friday 12th April @ 12.00pm for Easter Holidays 

School will re-open on Monday 29th April @ 9.20am 

 

MAY BANK HOLIDAY 

School will be closed on Monday 6th of May for May Bank Holiday 

School will re-open on Tuesday 7th May @ 9.20am 

 

JUNE BANK HOLIDAY 

School will close on Thursday 30th May @ 3pm for June Bank Holiday 

School will re-open on Wednesday 5th June @ 9.20am 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS  

School will close on Friday 28th June @ 12.00pm for Summer Holidays 

 



	
  


